February 9 Monday
February 13  Friday
February 13  Friday
February 14 Saturday
February 14 Saturday
February 14 Saturday
February 14 Saturday
February 14 Saturday
February 17 Tuesday
February 20 Friday
February 21 Saturday
February 26 Thursday
February 27 Friday
February 28 Saturday
March 3 Tuesday
March5—-7 Thur—Sat
March 10 Tuesday
March 12 Thursday
March 14 Saturday
March 17 Tuesday
March 19 Thursday
March 20 Friday
March 24 Tuesday
March 26 — 28 Thur — Sat
March 30 Monday
March 31 Tuesday
April 2 Thursday
April 7 Tuesday
April 8 Wednesday
April 11 Saturday
April 13 Monday

2025 — 2026 St. Mary'’s Tiger Baseball Schedule

Menard

Many Tournament
Many Tournament
Many Tournament
Many Tournament
Many Tournament
Many Tournament
Many Tournament
Rosepine

Leesville

Leesville

Red River Tourn
Red River Tourn
Red River Tourn
Logansport (D)
Open
Montgomery (D)
Loyola

lowa (DH)

LaSalle (D)

Saline

Many

Northwood — Lena (D)
Open

Deridder
Lakeview (D)
Open

Cedar Creek
Captain Shreve
Hicks

Winnfield

Quitman vs St. Mary’s
Bunkie vs St. Mary’s
Oak Hill vs Red River
Quitman vs Ebarb
Grant vs Ebarb

Grant vs Benton

Benton vs St. Mary’s

Evangel vs St. Mary’s
Glenbrook vs St. Mary’s
Loyola vs St. Mary’s

Cracker Brown
Cracker Brown
Cracker Brown
Cracker Brown
Cracker Brown
Cracker Brown
Cracker Brown
Cracker Brown
Cracker Brown
Leesville
Cracker Brown
Loyola

Red River
Many

Logansport

Montgomery
Loyola
Cracker Brown
Cracker Brown
Cracker Brown
Cracker Brown

Cracker Brown

Deridder

Lakeview

Cracker Brown
Captain Shreve
Cracker Brown
Winnfield

6:00
4:00
6:00
9:00
11:00
1:00
3:00
5:00
6:00
6:00
1:00
4:00
4:30
11:00
6:00

6:00
6:00
1:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00
5:00

6:00
6:00
1:00
6:00

Head Coach Dennis Breland Assistant Coaches: Jason Adcock, Donovan Ohnoutka and William Townsend



