

2025 – 2026 St. Mary's Tiger Baseball Schedule

February 9	Monday	Menard		Cracker Brown	6:00
February 13	Friday	Many Tournament	Quitman vs St. Mary's	Cracker Brown	4:00
February 13	Friday	Many Tournament	Bunkie vs St. Mary's	Cracker Brown	6:00
February 14	Saturday	Many Tournament	Oak Hill vs Red River	Cracker Brown	9:00
February 14	Saturday	Many Tournament	Quitman vs Ebarb	Cracker Brown	11:00
February 14	Saturday	Many Tournament	Grant vs Ebarb	Cracker Brown	1:00
February 14	Saturday	Many Tournament	Grant vs Benton	Cracker Brown	3:00
February 14	Saturday	Many Tournament	Benton vs St. Mary's	Cracker Brown	5:00
February 17	Tuesday	Rosepine		Cracker Brown	6:00
February 20	Friday	Leesville		Leesville	6:00
February 21	Saturday	Leesville		Cracker Brown	1:00
February 26	Thursday	Red River Tourn	Evangel vs St. Mary's	Loyola	4:00
February 27	Friday	Red River Tourn	Glenbrook vs St. Mary's	Red River	4:30
February 28	Saturday	Red River Tourn	Loyola vs St. Mary's	Many	11:00
March 3	Tuesday	Logansport (D)		Logansport	6:00
March 5 – 7	Thur – Sat	Open			
March 10	Tuesday	Montgomery (D)		Montgomery	6:00
March 12	Thursday	Loyola		Loyola	6:00
March 14	Saturday	Iowa (DH)		Cracker Brown	1:00
March 17	Tuesday	LaSalle (D)		Cracker Brown	6:00
March 19	Thursday	Saline		Cracker Brown	6:00
March 20	Friday	Many		Cracker Brown	6:00
March 24	Tuesday	Northwood – Lena (D)		Cracker Brown	6:00
March 26 – 28	Thur – Sat	Open			
March 30	Monday	Deridder		Deridder	6:00
March 31	Tuesday	Lakeview (D)		Lakeview	5:00
April 2	Thursday	Open			
April 7	Tuesday	Cedar Creek		Cracker Brown	6:00
April 8	Wednesday	Captain Shreve		Captain Shreve	6:00
April 11	Saturday	Hicks		Cracker Brown	1:00
April 13	Monday	Winnfield		Winnfield	6:00

Head Coach Dennis Breland Assistant Coaches: Jason Adcock, Donovan Ohnoutka and William Townsend